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No 3 MUSCAT David (Rg=1)

Pass 19 2:41.470

Pass 36 4:04.509 1 1:23.039 **

Pass 55 5:26.772 2 1:22.263 **

Pass 72 6:48.370 3 1:21.598 **

Pass 92 8:09.958 4 1:21.588 **

Pass 111 9:31.881 5 1:21.923

Pass 128 10:53.607 6 1:21.726

Pass 143 12:16.597 7 1:22.990

Pass 158 13:37.991 8 1:21.394 **

Pass 174 14:59.206 9 1:21.215 **

Pass 190 16:20.745 10 1:21.539

Pass 205 17:52.445 11 1:31.700

Pass 219 19:14.116 12 1:21.671

Pass 231 20:41.451 13 1:27.335

No 7 DOMINGUES Mickael (Rg=3)

Pass 12 1:59.789

Pass 29 3:31.042 1 1:31.253 *

Pass 49 5:00.044 2 1:29.002 *

Pass 68 6:28.138 3 1:28.094 *

Pass 88 7:54.962 4 1:26.824 *

Pass 106 9:21.921 5 1:26.959

Pass 125 10:48.869 6 1:26.948

In 147 12:22.505 7 1:33.636

Pass 192 16:27.834 8 4:05.329

Pass 206 17:54.504 9 1:26.670 *

Pass 221 19:18.962 10 1:24.458 *

Pass 233 20:43.820 11 1:24.858

No 9 PAVOT Claude (Rg=7)

Pass 14 2:17.737

Pass 34 3:51.510 1 1:33.773 *

Pass 54 5:21.037 2 1:29.527 *

Pass 74 6:51.386 3 1:30.349

Pass 94 8:19.121 4 1:27.735 *

Pass 114 9:45.103 5 1:25.982 *

Pass 132 11:11.163 6 1:26.060

Pass 151 12:37.720 7 1:26.557

In 169 14:21.036 8 1:43.316

No 13 SERRA Sébastien (Rg=6)

Pass 4 1:48.554

Pass 22 3:18.059 1 1:29.505 *

Pass 43 4:46.974 2 1:28.915 *

Pass 63 6:14.227 3 1:27.253 *

Pass 84 7:41.438 4 1:27.211 *

In 104 9:13.794 5 1:32.356

Pass 136 11:29.804 6 2:16.010

Pass 153 12:55.415 7 1:25.611 *

Pass 170 14:21.354 8 1:25.939

In 187 16:03.579 9 1:42.225

No 14 VAN DER MEIJDEN Simon (Rg=15)

Pass 5 1:49.668

Pass 25 3:24.548 1 1:34.880 *

Pass 45 4:55.290 2 1:30.742 *

Pass 66 6:25.693 3 1:30.403 *

Pass 87 7:54.794 4 1:29.101 *

Pass 108 9:24.911 5 1:30.117

Pass 127 10:53.543 6 1:28.632 *

Pass 146 12:22.529 7 1:28.986

Pass 164 13:52.808 8 1:30.279

Pass 180 15:22.480 9 1:29.672

Pass 197 16:52.120 10 1:29.640

Pass 212 18:21.333 11 1:29.213

Pass 225 19:50.448 12 1:29.115

Pass 237 21:19.214 13 1:28.766

No 17 BERNARD Hervé

Pass 16 2:33.682

In 40 4:26.929 1 1:53.247

In 80 7:13.510 2 2:46.581

No 19 MAISTO Louis-Luc

No 27 ALBAS Frédéric (Rg=5)

Pass 6 1:49.904

Pass 23 3:18.160 1 1:28.256 **

Pass 42 4:44.293 2 1:26.133 *

Pass 62 6:10.239 3 1:25.946 *

Pass 83 7:35.749 4 1:25.510 *

Pass 103 9:01.170 5 1:25.421 *

Pass 121 10:26.759 6 1:25.589

Pass 141 11:52.311 7 1:25.552

Pass 157 13:17.720 8 1:25.409 *

Pass 173 14:43.275 9 1:25.555

Pass 189 16:08.393 10 1:25.118 *

In 207 17:55.659 11 1:47.266

No 33 LATTUADA José (Rg=11)

Pass 7 1:51.578

Pass 26 3:24.677 1 1:33.099 *

Pass 46 4:55.416 2 1:30.739 *

Pass 65 6:24.430 3 1:29.014 *

Pass 86 7:53.863 4 1:29.433

Pass 107 9:23.736 5 1:29.873

Pass 126 10:53.052 6 1:29.316

Pass 145 12:20.844 7 1:27.792 *

Pass 161 13:49.437 8 1:28.593

Pass 177 15:19.303 9 1:29.866

Pass 196 16:49.735 10 1:30.432
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No 33 LATTUADA José (Rg=11)

Pass 211 18:19.906 11 1:30.171

Pass 223 19:49.311 12 1:29.405

Pass 236 21:18.984 13 1:29.673

No 37 BOUTIN Christophe (Rg=17)

Pass 11 1:58.504

Pass 30 3:33.364 1 1:34.860 *

Pass 50 5:05.331 2 1:31.967 *

Pass 71 6:38.246 3 1:32.915

Pass 93 8:11.358 4 1:33.112

Pass 113 9:43.618 5 1:32.260

Pass 133 11:15.352 6 1:31.734 *

Pass 152 12:47.371 7 1:32.019

Pass 168 14:18.531 8 1:31.160 *

Pass 184 15:52.157 9 1:33.626

Pass 201 17:23.760 10 1:31.603

Pass 217 18:54.891 11 1:31.131 *

Pass 229 20:25.554 12 1:30.663 *

No 41 DELLA PUPPA  Victor (Rg=12)

Pass 10 1:56.904

Pass 28 3:30.510 1 1:33.606 *

Pass 48 4:59.786 2 1:29.276 *

Pass 69 6:28.697 3 1:28.911 *

Pass 90 7:57.729 4 1:29.032

Pass 109 9:26.270 5 1:28.541 *

Pass 129 10:54.274 6 1:28.004 *

Pass 148 12:22.931 7 1:28.657

Pass 163 13:52.204 8 1:29.273

Pass 179 15:21.662 9 1:29.458

No 42 RAY Anthony (Rg=18)

Pass 33 3:39.916

Pass 53 5:16.710 1 1:36.794 *

Pass 75 6:52.223 2 1:35.513 *

Pass 95 8:26.478 3 1:34.255 *

Pass 117 10:00.039 4 1:33.561 *

Pass 137 11:33.207 5 1:33.168 *

Pass 156 13:05.612 6 1:32.405 *

Pass 172 14:36.825 7 1:31.213 *

Pass 188 16:08.058 8 1:31.233

In 208 17:59.313 9 1:51.255

No 43 BIDAULT Philippe (Rg=14)

Pass 8 1:51.599

Pass 27 3:25.233 1 1:33.634 *

Pass 47 4:56.628 2 1:31.395 *

Pass 67 6:26.328 3 1:29.700 *

Pass 89 7:56.545 4 1:30.217

Pass 110 9:26.269 5 1:29.724

Pass 130 10:55.888 6 1:29.619 *

Pass 149 12:24.505 7 1:28.617 *

Pass 165 13:53.450 8 1:28.945

Pass 181 15:22.984 9 1:29.534

Pass 198 16:52.787 10 1:29.803

Pass 214 18:25.395 11 1:32.608

Pass 226 19:54.170 12 1:28.775

Pass 238 21:23.121 13 1:28.951

No 47 BOUVIER Jean-Claude (Rg=20)

Pass 9 1:54.640

Pass 31 3:33.720 1 1:39.080 *

Pass 52 5:11.826 2 1:38.106 *

Pass 73 6:50.238 3 1:38.412

Pass 96 8:28.268 4 1:38.030 *

Pass 118 10:05.643 5 1:37.375 *

In 140 11:49.622 6 1:43.979

Pass 185 15:54.752 7 4:05.130

In 203 17:46.520 8 1:51.768

No 48 BOYER Samuel (Rg=13)

Pass 13 2:05.485

Pass 32 3:36.861 1 1:31.376 *

Pass 51 5:07.642 2 1:30.781 *

Pass 70 6:36.919 3 1:29.277 *

Pass 91 8:06.297 4 1:29.378

Pass 112 9:36.372 5 1:30.075

Pass 131 11:04.942 6 1:28.570 *

Pass 150 12:33.062 7 1:28.120 *

Pass 166 14:02.448 8 1:29.386

Pass 182 15:31.351 9 1:28.903

Pass 199 17:01.131 10 1:29.780

In 216 18:41.450 11 1:40.319

No 59 GEALAGEAS Bruno (Rg=16)

Pass 3 1:48.028

Pass 24 3:20.217 1 1:32.189 *

Pass 44 4:49.283 2 1:29.066 *

Pass 64 6:18.335 3 1:29.052 *

Pass 85 7:48.092 4 1:29.757

Pass 105 9:18.255 5 1:30.163

Pass 124 10:48.643 6 1:30.388

Pass 144 12:19.087 7 1:30.444

Pass 162 13:50.369 8 1:31.282

Pass 178 15:19.956 9 1:29.587

Pass 195 16:49.325 10 1:29.369

Pass 210 18:19.635 11 1:30.310

Pass 224 19:49.765 12 1:30.130

Pass 235 21:18.535 13 1:28.770 *

No 62 SCHERER Serge (Rg=10)

Pass 15 2:30.266

Pass 35 4:02.895 1 1:32.629 *

Pass 56 5:32.436 2 1:29.541 *

Pass 76 7:01.206 3 1:28.770 *

Pass 97 8:28.598 4 1:27.392 *
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No 62 SCHERER Serge (Rg=10)

Pass 115 9:56.461 5 1:27.863

Pass 134 11:23.665 6 1:27.204 *

In 167 14:12.190 7 2:48.525

No 71 SAUSSARD Karl (Rg=4)

Pass 2 1:39.785

Pass 21 3:08.576 1 1:28.791 **

Pass 41 4:36.134 2 1:27.558 *

Pass 61 6:02.610 3 1:26.476 *

Pass 82 7:28.434 4 1:25.824 *

Pass 102 8:53.629 5 1:25.195 *

In 123 10:28.554 6 1:34.925

Pass 160 13:44.096 7 3:15.542

Pass 175 15:09.758 8 1:25.662

Pass 193 16:34.886 9 1:25.128 *

Pass 209 18:02.729 10 1:27.843

Pass 222 19:27.502 11 1:24.773 *

Pass 234 20:52.471 12 1:24.969

No 121 GOLD Bertrand (Rg=2)

Pass 20 2:45.693

Pass 39 4:13.850 1 1:28.157 *

Pass 59 5:39.838 2 1:25.988 *

Pass 77 7:06.093 3 1:26.255

Pass 98 8:31.102 4 1:25.009 *

Pass 116 9:56.894 5 1:25.792

Pass 135 11:24.050 6 1:27.156

In 154 12:59.161 7 1:35.111

Pass 191 16:26.563 8 3:27.402

Pass 204 17:52.397 9 1:25.834

Pass 220 19:18.237 10 1:25.840

Pass 232 20:42.351 11 1:24.114 *

No 123 BUGAUD Kévin (Rg=8)

Pass 18 2:41.275

Pass 38 4:12.545 1 1:31.270 *

Pass 60 5:42.831 2 1:30.286 *

Pass 79 7:13.086 3 1:30.255 *

Pass 100 8:42.334 4 1:29.248 *

Pass 120 10:11.055 5 1:28.721 *

In 139 11:43.915 6 1:32.860

Pass 183 15:43.005 7 3:59.090

Pass 200 17:11.328 8 1:28.323 *

Pass 215 18:38.670 9 1:27.342 *

Pass 228 20:05.429 10 1:26.759 *

No 157 BERNARD Gilles (Rg=9)

Pass 17 2:36.992

Pass 37 4:09.910 1 1:32.918 *

Pass 58 5:39.466 2 1:29.556 *

Pass 78 7:08.711 3 1:29.245 *

Pass 99 8:37.454 4 1:28.743 *

Pass 119 10:06.035 5 1:28.581 *

Pass 138 11:34.808 6 1:28.773

Pass 155 13:04.109 7 1:29.301

Pass 171 14:31.907 8 1:27.798 *

Pass 186 15:59.632 9 1:27.725 *

Pass 202 17:30.641 10 1:31.009

Pass 218 18:58.997 11 1:28.356

Pass 230 20:26.161 12 1:27.164 *

No 166 CARCHIDI David (Rg=19)

Pass 57 5:34.774

Pass 81 7:14.482 1 1:39.708 *

Pass 101 8:52.387 2 1:37.905 *

Pass 122 10:28.104 3 1:35.717 *

Pass 142 12:03.321 4 1:35.217 *

Pass 159 13:38.062 5 1:34.741 *

Pass 176 15:12.628 6 1:34.566 *

Pass 194 16:46.684 7 1:34.056 *

Pass 213 18:21.466 8 1:34.782

Pass 227 19:55.808 9 1:34.342

Pass 239 21:30.224 10 1:34.416


